Моніторинг навчальних досягнень учнів

Онопріївського НВК
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	Навчальний рік
	Математика 
	Алгебра 
	Геометрія
	Інформатика
	Фізика

	2015-2016
	75,5%
	85,7%
	85,7%
	79,2%
	68,3%

	2016-2017
	82,2%
	88,9%
	88,9%
	88,3%
	77,5%

	2017-2018
	87,5%
	70%
	70%
	81%
	63,3%

	2018-2019
	100%
	70%
	63,3%
	95%
	56,6

	2019-2020
	75%
	81%
	74,3%
	95%
	66,6%
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Природозн. Біологія Географія Хімія

Гістог

рама 6
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	Навчальний рік
	Природо-знавство 
	Біологія 
	Географія 
	Хімія 

	    2015-2016
	73,4%
	88,2%
	79,7%
	63,7%

	    2016-2017
	87,5%
	79,2%
	74,9%
	44,5%

	    2017-2018
	91,7%
	71,3%
	60%
	63,3%

	    2018-2019
	100%
	65,4%
	70,4%
	56,7%

	    2019-2020
	87,5%
	73,3%
	74,3%
	67,6
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